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24 Battalion

APO 35 U 8 Army
e oGy
GENENAL ORDIRS
RUMBER 1
I w GOOD CONDUGT MEDAL:; Pursuant to authority eontained in ag G00AG0
4 lay 1943 tho Good Conduet tivdal ig wwarded to the following Enlinted rwn wu
Orgunization; ) .
R G LAV
Privote ilrst Clase Thoodore J Heyman 33791505 AntieTanl: Conpuny
Sewppoants Glon i Palterson 3606422180 Company A
Private #iwst Class Froderick O Ackermun 3645066/ Coitpany L
Privato. iirst Class linlon € 4llen BV TCTALY Company 4
Privote rirest Olass willic 1. archio 34040660 Comuaty A
Private First Class Rogue 4taneio 38582005 Conpainy A
Privato ¥iret Clusu Luther Bulliut 33651511 Coupaily A
Private iyot Cluss Glonn ¥ Bunks 35089450 Company .
Privaty Fivet Clans Norman L Laribaunlt 110468643 COompuily o
“ Privato Firgt Clasg iobort Vi beech 374706 Company o
privato #irut Clasy Lawerence I Bollows 37596307 Cowpany &4
private Piret Class Roy G Bolster LRL4T0T4 Company 4
Privete divet Class Lilten E Burpus 7642745 Gompany 3
 Private ¢ivet Claps Herbort % Chalkor 37594170 Company 4
Private ¥irat Class Elta Chulotte 3665771, Company 4
vrivate #irob Class Gordon B Chonuult 35814526 Company A
Private iiest Clags John C Cherry 37141456 Company 4
Private dirst Class Ddgar Frasler Jv 34913595 Gompany A
Private lret Class Dan Froitus 39045856 . Gompany &
srivate firet Class Robert horgillo 32875256 GCompuny 4
Private #iret Cluss Vells H Nethavay 36567251 Compainy &
Private #lrvet Clapg Tlmor a4 Povell 37694315 Goupany W&
Privato ¥iret Clase Hussoll Rhodohouse 39932273 Campany 1
Private fdret Class Calvin ¥ Vetkins 34514066 Compaiy .
& taff serweant Bill Jarroll 14070945 Hoadquartexs Coupany -
- i ’ 24 Batbalion
Tochnician urede IV-Homor R Gre.ham 35319798 - Hogdquar ters Goupaly
. g ) . 28 Battallon
Techniclan Grado V Alvin 4 lomandbery 37344,080 Hoadguawbows Cowpany
“ 2. Battalion
Tochnician urade ¥V Lduard J Kovalesyk | 35504044 haadgquartor: Soa any”
: 24 Pacholdlon
teehuiclan Grade V Josuph it keliodl 35167250 - Headgquarters Coapany
‘ ' ' + 24, Battalion
TJorporal Haywons O Lrown 15331305 + Hoadguarters Copany
- 24 Dattaldon
Frivate #ivst Glaps Froderick R acker 32486819 Hoadguarters Gomo.ly
' 2¢ Battallon
orivato ¥ivot Clasp lobert ¥ bory 35379220 hoadquarters Conjany
24 battallon
Private dirst Clase Dichaol K praunstedn 42059705 Hoadquartors Uoupnny
27 Battalion a
Privato Piret Class William X DBrittaln 42146859 Hondquarters Coupany
' 24 Batbalion
Privatu #dret Clase O cor T Cronshaw 33642774, Hoadguarters Comgany
‘ 2d Battaldion
Private Jiv.t Clacs Hdvard M Gorson 32770762 Huadgquactors Company
24 Battalion
Private pirot Clase “illiem 4 Jackson 34,589857 Headquarters Cowany
A 24 Battalion
Private Firet Claps sSidney Kaufthell 33948305 Headquarters Comoaiy
2d Battalion
Privata #iret Olaso Douer Kivkpateick 34950859 Headquarters Company
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Private Pirst Clase John A llarala

e

Private Pirst Class Valter J licGuire
Private First Class Frnk W Onisko
Private Firet Cless John D Oxendine
Private Pirst Clase Roowell C Parker
Private First Class Robert C Ray

Private Firot Class Crville P Robnett
Private Mrst Class Harold € Sackstein
Private Mirgt Cluss Talesford V Wichiulis
Private Mlrgt Class Claronce Vittenauver
Private Gordon % Hamerand

Staff borpeant Geno ¢ Flotehor

Staff Sergoant Arthur H Lewis

Staff Sorgeant Richard € 'arnor
sargeant Roy B Curts

gorgeant Henry L Denney

Sorgoant kermith Garrison

dorgeant Frank J Horamy

Sorpeant Howard Hitssky Jr

soergeant Edward W Toth

Sorporal Fraak 4 Lapergola
ifwchnieian Grode V Maurice H wills
rivate Flrat Class Thomas € Burkhaltor
vivate Firet Class Willium M Bush
rivate Firgs Olasgs Russell T Cobb
Jsrivato First Clasg Charles H Dalton
Jrivate Pirot Class Dosio W Dyar
Privato Firet Class Russell ki Encry
Private First Class Bufford W Enpos
Privato First Class Jasper J Goff
Private first Class Ldwin L Gridor
Jrivate First Clags Lverett J Hardin
srivate First Class Floyd G Xeuple
rivate virst Class Lawrenco Magnus
‘rivato Firet Class Charlio MeGes II1I
rivate First Clase Paul MeKibben
Tivate Mirst Class Ldward W Milos
rivate Pirst Class Samuwel B Miller
rivato Firet Closs IDdward Ochiltrec
Private [First Class Joscph R Pace
srivate Pirst Class Robert 4 Prossor
'rivato Piprst Class Miatthew J Rispoli
"rivate Firvpt Class horris Rothman
wivate Pfirst Class Clivo A Twoed
rivate Harst Clase Anthony 4 Vazzang
rlvato Plrst Class Charles B Womer
JHALE Surguantsaelt 1 Somensko '
sevgoant Harris F Copoland

jorgeant Robort L Siler

Sorgeant Ronald € Thoxtor

Techniclan Grade IV Harry Grogory
Gorporal “inston Roulcy

Corporal Loroy ki ostbrook

Private First Claoss John Kuzuf
Private fisst Claos Richard kK Kwalor
Private IMixet Clups Carl J Louront

RESI

32216596
36990742
33440926
450155
31299480
3468410/,
3695370
12063976
36958733
37632307
20722748

37504418
36465436
33727651
35632058
37141935
35626719
32956228
35173668
36561430
32718977
32603218
36987295
33708955
34979244,
34504999
34589959
35437618
37625091
340041477
37729644,
34357582
37413729
36900902
34949031
35076600
35924359
33928552
34931914
L2064 T4
33784896
32869752
33593074
31457868
4212769
35841070
36990108
34589942
34663440
31471085
32085765
36989977
38340520
37052251
36778993
36990357
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Headquartors
2d Battalion
Hoadquartors
2d Battalion
Headquartoers

Compy
Compalyy

Gompany

2d Battalion .

Headquarters
24 Battalion
Hoadquar ters
2d Battalion
Headquarters
24 Battalion
Hoadquartors
2d Battalion
Hoadquartors
2d Battalion
Hoadquartere
24 Battalion
Headquartors
2d Battalilon
Headquarters
2d Battalion
Conpaby °I
Company I
Company I
Company 1
Company I
Company 1
Company I
Company I
Company I
Company L
Company I
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Compaty
Comparty
Company
Conmpany
Company
Coupany
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company I
Compuny I
Company I
Company I
Company I
Company I
Company I
Company M
Company M
Company M
Company I
Compaty M
Company M
Company I
Company - i
Company il
Company I
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Conpany
Company
Comeany
Company
Compaiy
Company
Company

Company
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Private ¥iret Clags Walter © Pittock 6650544 Company i
Prdvate Pirst Class Coorpe ¥ Rossct Jr 36980778 Company il
Privato ret Class Richord L Somuolson 36524989 Company il
Frivote riret Claso William P Schmidt 36005063 Gonpany 1
Private Firegt Claps Uilliognm 4 Schorn 36900136 Gompauy
Privaote First Class George W Sclko, br 36843275 Company i
Private Flrst Class Lluor J Scll 36939943 Compuny
Private Firet Clase Jolm K Stoveldl 36985486 Company 4
Private ¥irst Class BRudolph Turok 36588688 Company M
Private Pivst Olass valtor L Ubich 36988746 Company it
Private Flrst Olass Halph L Wiloon 36986164, Company L
Private Firet Clage Jimaic L Vortlman 36326392 Company M
Private Bobort D Haworth LE243252 Company i
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